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Chris Guerrero, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Gibson-Lewis, LLC Robert A. Lingenfelter (574) 259-8581 rlingenfelter@gl.nceusa.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

F A Wilhelm Co Inc. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com

Mastercraft Masonry Sally Johnson (317) 440-5705 mastercraftmasonrypros@gmail.com

New Group Inc. Jeffrey Lacy (317) 783-7124 jlacy@newgroupinc.com

Smock Fansler Corporation T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Western Waterproofing Inc. Mark Antoskiewicz (317) 377-6040 justinb@westerngroup.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Force Construction Co. Harold Force (812) 372-8441

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Tri-County Builders Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500

Byers DC Detroit Inc. Loretta Orsette (313) 875-0545 lorsette@dcbyersdetroit.com

Pullman SST, Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com

Building Restoration
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